 Alley loaded product shall be required along the entire 
length of Street Section AA and Street Section CC. 

4.4 Block Lengths 
 Residential blocks in Trace shall not exceed eleven hundred (1,100) feet in length nor be less than 

six hundred (600) feet. 

 Commercial blocks in Trace shall not exceed one-thousand six-hundred and fifty (1,650) feet in 
length.  

4.5 Horizontal Alignment 
 The horizontal approach to an intersection should be tangent for a length of 50-100 feet. 

 The desirable angle of intersection is 90 degree. Intersections skewed at angles less than 80 
degrees or more than 100 degrees should be avoided but are allowed within Trace due to specific